CITY OF UNALASKA RECORD OF BID DOCUMENTS

PROJECT NAME: Lake & River Restoration Projects

PROJECT MANAGER: Robert Lund, City Engineer

CONSULTANT: PND Engineers, Inc.

PRE-BID: 12/4/15 @ 2:00 p.m.

LOCATION: DPW/DPU Conference Ri

BID DATE: 01/13/16 @ 2:00 p.m.

DATE CONTACT ADDENDA
ISSUED FIRM NAME & ADDRESS PERSON CONTACT INFORMATION FEE CHECK # |SET 1|2|3|4|5|6

City of Unalaska

11/17/2015 Grace purchasing@ci.unalaska.ak.us E X|X|X|X|X|X

Magpantay

City of Unalaska

11/17/2015 Cat Hazen |chazen@ci.unalaska.ak.us E x| x| x| x]x]x
Northern Alaska Contractors, LLC

11/17/2015 Archie Stepp |907-581-1512 1 Ix]x]xExfx] x

northernmechanical@gmail.com

Joe Henning Construction . mmm_8k@hotmail.com

11/18/2015 Monica E XXX

Henning

The Plans Room LLC

11/18/2015 |4831 Old Seward Highway #202 Mary Ditz  |907-563-2029 E [x]x]x|x]x]x
Anchorage, Alaska 99503
Orion Marine Group

11/18/2015 |740 Bonanza Avenue George Tipner|Gtipner@OrionMarineGroup.com E |x]x]|x]x|x|x
Anchorage, Alaska 99518
Builders Exchange of Washington 425-258-1303

11/18/2015 |2607 Wetmore Avenue Rich Morgan [425-259-3832 Fax E [x]x]x]x]x]x
Everett,. Washington 98201
Contractor Plan Center, Inc. brie@contractorplancenter.com

11/18/2015 |5468 SE International Way Brie Kidwell [503-560-0148 E |x|x|x|x|x]x

Milwaukie, Oregon 97222
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TZ Engineering 907-359-3596
11/18/2015 .Tyler tyler.zimmerman@hotmail.com E X|X|X|X|X|X
Zimmerman
KUCB Unalaska Community Broadcasting greta@kucb.org
11/18/2015 Greta Mart E IxIxpx]x]x]|x
Bering Shai Construction il 907-581-1409
beringshairock@gmail.com
11/18/2015 Shaishnikoff E [x]x]x]x]x]x
Eklutna Services 907-696-3878
12/3/2015 |10950Mausel Street, Unit B Rocky Pietz E | x]x|x|x]x]|x
Eagle River, AK 99577 rpietz@eklutnainc.com
Dodge Data & Analytics . monique.mccoy@construction.com
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